
���������	
���	�����
	�������	���	���
���������	
����
�����
�����������������������������������������

� �
�������!�"##$�"�%&#�����"��
&

����������		�	���
�
�
�
��
�����

����������	�
�������

��������������������������������������������� ����!�� ���������

��"����#��$

� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � � � 	 � 
 � � 
 � � � � � � � � � � � 
 � � � � � � 
 � � � � 
 � � � 
 � 
 � � � � � �� � � � � �  � ! " # $ ! %  �  & ' ( ) * � ! � * + � ) , � - . / 0 0 1,  $ ! & * ! - � � � � � � � �  � ! " # $ ! %  �  & ' ( ) * � ! � *

PRO-TWINS / NAKEDBIKE / FORMULA XTREME C & D
Sunday Warm Up
CLASSIFICATION

Date: 17/05/15 Started at: 09:11:38
Event: W07 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 14.5C Starters: 14
Track: Dry - Temp: 11.0C Printed at: 9:18

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 2 B James ARNOLD (SA) / Arkaba Hotel / Little 

Red Grape / RMGH / Italian M-cycles
P1 Ducati 1199 Panigale 1:12.985  3 of  3

  2 1N A Angus REEKIE (NSW) / KTM Road Racing / 
KTM / Motorex / Bell Helmets / SBS Brakes

N1 KTM Super Duke 1:15.283  3 of  3 2.298 2.298

  3 69 C Steve MAHER (ACT) / RAM M-cycles / 
Redback Racepaint

FXC BMW S RR 1:16.370  1 of  3 1.087 3.385

  4 2N B Adrian PIERPOINT (QLD) / Quadriant 
Development

N1 Aprilia Tuono 1:16.537  3 of  3 .167 3.552

  5 3 B Kris KEEN (NSW) / Moto Italia / Netsecure 
Consulting

P1 Aprilia RSV4 1:16.598  3 of  3 .061 3.613

  6 20 B Stephen HOPPER (NSW) / Moto Italia / 
Stephen Hopper & Assoc - Solicitors

P1 Aprilia RSV4 1:18.066  3 of  3 1.468 5.081

  7 61 C Jason MARTIN (QLD) / Cube Racing 
Kawasaki / Australian Outdoor Living / Motul / 
Pirelli / LEDA

FXC Kawasaki ZX10R 1:18.209  2 of  3 .143 5.224

  8 37 B Darren JONES (SA) / Estate Master P2 Ducati 848/1070 1:18.529  2 of  2 .320 5.544
  9 81 B Alessandro MALATESTA (SA) / Auldana 

Foundations
N3 Ducati 695 1:19.070  3 of  3 .541 6.085

 10 85 C Michael WITCHARD (ACT) / Cutting Edge / 
CERT / Ram M/C / Turnbull Academy

FXC Kawasaki ZX10R 1:19.137  1 of  1 .067 6.152

 11 15 A Richard MARRONCCHINI (VIC) / Moto 
Mechanica

F2 Ducati 1098 1:19.742  3 of  3 .605 6.757

 12 48 B Paul DUTTON (NSW) / Ultra Spray F2 Ducati 1030 1:21.074  2 of  2 1.332 8.089
 13 10 C Roy ANKAN (SA) / SA Motorcycles / Penrite 

Oils
FXC Kawasaki ZX10R 1:23.212  3 of  3 2.138 10.227

 14 4 D Steve COOPER (SA) / Sandl Racing N3 Triumph Triple 1:24.833  2 of  3 1.621 11.848

Current best lap for PT class - 1:09.021 by Benn ARCHIBALD (QLD) on a Aprilia RSV set on 03/06/05
Current best lap for NB class - 1:09.121 by Scott CHARLTON (VIC) on a Yamaha FZ1 1000 set on 20/04/07
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PRO-TWINS / NAKEDBIKE / FORMULA XTREME C & D
Sunday Warm Up

LAP TIMES
Date: 17/05/15 Started at: 09:11:38
Event: W07 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 14.5C Starters: 14
Track: Dry - Temp: 11.0C Printed at: 9:18

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1N Angus REEKIE (NSW) 1:20.331 1:16.025 1:15.283
2 James ARNOLD (SA) 1:18.010 1:14.101 1:12.985

2N Adrian PIERPOINT (QLD) 1:18.367 1:17.159 1:16.537
3 Kris KEEN (NSW) 1:23.404 1:18.728 1:16.598
4 Steve COOPER (SA) 1:26.943 1:24.833 1:25.041
10 Roy ANKAN (SA) 1:26.802 1:23.604 1:23.212
15 Richard MARRONCCHINI (VIC) 1:22.594 1:19.870 1:19.742
20 Stephen HOPPER (NSW) 1:24.785 1:19.080 1:18.066
37 Darren JONES (SA) 2:27.911 1:18.529
48 Paul DUTTON (NSW) 1:24.153 1:21.074
61 Jason MARTIN (QLD) 1:21.881 1:18.209 1:20.255
69 Steve MAHER (ACT) 1:16.370 1:18.139 1:20.363
81 Alessandro MALATESTA (SA) 1:21.985 1:19.274 1:19.070
85 Michael WITCHARD (ACT) 1:19.137
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PRO-TWINS / NAKEDBIKE / FORMULA XTREME C & D
Sunday Warm Up

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 17/05/15 Started at: 09:11:38
Event: W07 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 14.5C Starters: 14
Track: Dry - Temp: 11.0C Printed at: 9:18

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

2:22.665 2 James ARNOLD (SA) Ducati 1199 Panigale 1:18.010 1
2:25.736 69 Steve MAHER (ACT) BMW S RR 1:16.370 1
3:36.766 2 James ARNOLD (SA) Ducati 1199 Panigale 1:14.101 2
4:49.751 2 James ARNOLD (SA) Ducati 1199 Panigale 1:12.985 3


